com

omeanama

Meaonaih

Name:

Grade:

Score:

Worksheet #5

nd ™

3D + 3D Addition

Learning goal: Students will add two 3-digit numbers, correctly
handling carryover in both tens and hundreds places.

987
+ 753

485
+ 915

998
+ 998

795
+ 795

249
+ 249

N N Y
389 421 554

+ 691 + 154 + 367

Y R S

N N Y
887 999 876

+ 887 + 999 + 876

Y Y S

e B A Losd W E ViR W
476 583 658

+ 476 + 583 + 658

Y/ Y S

689
+ 689

Rough Space:
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Worksheet #5(Answers)

nd ™

3D + 3D Addition

Learning goal: Students will add two 3-digit numbers, correctly
handling carryover in both tens and hundreds places.

987
+ 753

485
+ 915

998
+ 998

795
+ 795

249
+ 249

N N Y
389 421 554

+ 691 + 154 + 367

Y R S

N N Y
887 999 876

+ 887 + 999 + 876

Y Y S

e B A Losd W E ViR W
476 583 658

+ 476 + 583 + 658

Y/ Y S

689
+ 689

Rough Space:
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